Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
LED light engine
High power operation
Instant on
Long lifetime
Features :
Datasheet
EdiPower® II Series

X5
Serial Number (2)
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
EP EdiPower® S Square W Cool White -- -- -- --
H
Neutral
White
X
Warm
White
X6
Circuit Series
X7
Circuit Parallel
Code Type Code Type
1-9 1-9 Series 1-9 1-9 Series
0-B
10-12
Series
EdiPower II series can provide different operating powers and different colors.
They serve as optical engine and can be utilized in general lighting and special lighting
applications, such as MR16 and projectors. Furthermore, the high CRI options allow the customers
to optimize the effect in various fields such as interior architecture.
Introduction
Product Nomenclature
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2012 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 6 4
Figure 1. 4-6W EdiPower II Series Dimensions
Figure 2. 10-15W/16-24W EdiPower II Series Dimensions
Mechanical Dimensions
Notes:
1. Unit : mm
2. Tolerance : ± 0.2 mm
3. Drawings are not to scale
4. TP : Thermal measurement point
4-6W Emitter Dimensions
10-24W Emitter Dimensions
1.
00
M
ax
 1
.9
1.
00
M
ax
 1
.9
TP
2.86
Max 20.2
Max
18.6
2.
86
2.00
25.00
23
.0
0
3.2
0
TP
16.00
14
.0
0
   2
.10
Max 12.2
Max
 10.6
1.50
1.
50
2.
08
2.36
2.
05
2.05
1.57 2.
35